
Al
l D

ay
 M

en
u

Plant Based Club Sandwich (V ) 
Tempeh, vegan bacon, avocado, tomato, lettuce,
& Sriracha mayo

Plant Based Kroketten Sandwich
Two croquettes on bread, lettuce & Groninger 
mustard mayo

Plant Based Beef Burger
Cheddar, pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion &
home made burger sauce with fries

Plant Based Chicken Burger
Cheddar, pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion.
jalapeno & our homemade Mississippi Comeback
sauce 

Pulled Chicken Wrap 
Cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber, red
onion, sour cream & our homemade Mississippi
Comeback sauce 

Vegan Red Curry
Red lentils, pumpkin, tomato, spinach, rice & papadam

Our Groninger Caesar 
Romain lettuce, haricots verts, cherry tomato,  
red onion, Caesar dressing, croutons, boiled egg 
& Parmasan cheese

Freshly Made Soup  
Toasted bread & butter

Bowls & Grains

Poke Bowl
Saffran sushi rice, pickled cucumber,
julienne carrot, edamame beans, radish,
avocado, red cabbage & bell pepper 

Burrata Salad (V)
Mixed salad, Balsamic dressing, mix of tomatoes,
red onion, julienne carrot, pistachio & pesto with
toasted bread & butter

Warm Goat Cheese Salad (V)
Mixed salad, cherry tomato, julienne carrot,
pomegranate, poached pear, honey & walnuts

Looking to add your daily protein? 
Plantbased crispy chicken
Grilled chicken 
Fried tofu
Halloumi (V)

Bites
Garlic Bread (V) (available from 17:00h) 
Garlic butter

Break Bread with Dips & Spreads (V)
Garlic butter, aioli & pesto

Bitterballen
Beef
Cheese (V)
Vegan 

Vegan Lumpias
Sweet chili sauce

Sticky Buffalo Chicken Wings 
Blue cheese dip 

Nachos (V ) 
Tortilla chips, cheese, sweet chili sauce, sour
cream, guacamole & jalapeno peppers 

Snack Platter 
Fuet, mature cheese, mixed nuts, olives,
bitterballen, break bread with dips & spreads

7

11

12

14

14

+3.5
+4
+4
+4

10.5

8
8
8

9

17

5.5

Sandwiches &  Burgers
Italian Bun Carpaccio
Beef carpaccio, red onion, Parmasan cheese,
rocket & truffle mayo

All Day Breakfast Eggs
Fried eggs on bread with ham, cheese &  lettuce 

11

12

12

16

11

11

Sides
4.5

5.5

5.5

4.5
Make it Beef

Make it Chicken +2.5

+2.5

16

Comfort

Gamba Spaghetti
Red onion, cherry tomato, spinach & tomato sauce

Truffle Risotto (V)
Mixed mushrooms, red onion, rocket & Parmasan cheese

Margherita Pizza ( V) (a vailable from 17:00h) 
Mozzerella cheese, basil & tomato sauce on
sourdough base

House Favourite Pizza (a vailable from 17:00h) 
Mozzerella cheese, Parmasan cheese, crispy potato,
pancetta, rosemary & white sauce on sourdough base

Paesana Pizza (a vailable from 17:00h) 
Mozzerella, ham, salami, bacon, mushrooms, 
red onion & tomato sauce on sourdourgh base

14

18.5

17

11

15.5

15.5

Something Sweet
Ice Cream Scoops (V )
Three scoops of your choice - ask our 
team for available flavours

Pear Tarte Tartin (V )
Served with vanilla ice cream

Banana & Chocolate Coconut Cake (V )
Mango passion ice cream

Vegan White Chocolate Cheese Cake 
Raspberry ice cream

6.5

7.5

8

8

Potato Fries (V)
Ketchup & mayo

Sweet Potato Fries (V)
Ketchup & mayo

Side Salad 
Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato,
onion & seasonal dressing

Curly Fries (V)
Ketchup & mayo

9

All Day Breakfast Tofu
Scrambled tofu, tomato & avocado

11

Vanilla Ice Cream & Fresh Fruit (V)
Three scoops of ice cream with fresh
seasonal fruit

6.5

Feel free to change to chicken, bacon & eggs

Freel free to change to beef kroketten

7.5

        Local Hero |             Plant based dish | 
(V) Vegetarian dish | (GF) Gluten free.
Please note not all ingredients are listed on the menu descriptions.
If you have a food allergy please advise your server before ordering.




