

Bowls & Grains		Comfort	
Freshly Made Soup®foo% PB Toasted bread & butter	7	Vegan Red Curry № 00% PB Red lentils, pumpkin, tomato, spinach, rice & papadam	14
Our Groninger Caesar Romain lettuce, haricots verts, cherry tomato,	11	Gamba Spaghetti Red onion, cherry tomato, spinach & tomato sauce	18.5
red onion, Caesar dressing, croutons, boiled egg & Parmasan cheese		Truffle Risotto (V) Mixed mushrooms, red onion, rocket & Parmasan cheese	17
Poke Bowl 100% PB Saffran sushi rice, pickled cucumber, julienne carrot, edamame beans, radish, avocado, red cabbage & bell pepper	12	Margherita Pizza (V) (available from 17:00h) Mozzerella cheese, basil & tomato sauce on sourdough base	11
Burrata Salad (V) Mixed salad, Balsamic dressing, mix of tomatoes, red onion, julienne carrot, pistachio & pesto with	14	House Favourite Pizza (available from 17:00h) Mozzerella cheese, Parmasan cheese, crispy potato, pancetta, rosemary & white sauce on sourdough base	15.5
toasted bread & butter Warm Goat Cheese Salad (V) Mixed salad, cherry tomato, julienne carrot, pomegranate, poached pear, honey & walnuts	14	Paesana Pizza (available from 17:00h) Mozzerella, ham, salami, bacon, mushrooms, red onion & tomato sauce on sourdourgh base	15.5
Looking to add your daily protein?		Bites	
Plantbased crispy chicken 100% PB Grilled chicken	+3.5	Garlic Bread (V) (available from 17:00h) Garlic butter	5.5
Fried tofu‱ PB Halloumi (V)	+4 +4	Break Bread with Dips & Spreads (V) Garlic butter, aioli & pesto	10.5
Sandwiches & Burgers		Bitterballen Beef *****	8
Italian Bun Carpaccio	11	Cheese (V)	8
Beef carpaccio, red onion, Parmasan cheese,		Vegan 100% PB	8
rocket & truffle mayo		Vegan Lumpias 100% PB	7.5
Plant Based Kroketten Sandwich 100% PB	11	Sweet chili sauce	
Two croquettes on bread, lettuce & Groninger mustard mayo Freel free to change to beef kroketten		Sticky Buffalo Chicken Wings Blue cheese dip	9
All Day Breakfast Eggs Fried eggs on bread with ham, cheese & lettuce	12	Nachos (V) Tortilla chips, cheese, sweet chili sauce, sour cream, guacamole & jalapeno peppers	9
All Day Breakfast Tofu [®] foo% PB	11	Snack Platter	17
Scrambled tofu, tomato & avocado		Fuet, mature cheese, mixed nuts, olives, bitterballen, break bread with dips & spreads	
Plant Based Club Sandwich (V) Tempeh, vegan bacon, avocado, tomato, lettuce, & Sriracha mayo	11	Sides	
Feel free to change to chicken, bacon & eggs		Potato Fries (V)	4.5
Pulled Chicken Wrap	12	Ketchup & mayo	4.5
Cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber, red onion, sour cream & our homemade Mississippi Comeback sauce		Sweet Potato Fries (V) Ketchup & mayo	5.5
Plant Based Beef Burger 100% PB	16	Curly Fries (V)	5.5
Cheddar, pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion &		Ketchup & mayo	
home made burger sauce with fries		Side Salad 100% PB	4.5
Make it Beef	+2.5	Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato, onion & seasonal dressing	
Plant Based Chicken Burger №0% PB Cheddar, pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion. jalapeno & our homemade Mississippi Comeback	16	Something Sweet	
sauce		Ice Cream Scoops (V)	6.5
Make it Chicken	+2.5	Three scoops of your choice - ask our team for available flavours	
Local Hero Now PB Plant based dish (V) Vegetarian dish (GF) Gluten free. Please note not all ingredients are listed on the menu descriptions. If you have a food allergy please advise your server before ordering.		Vanilla Ice Cream & Fresh Fruit (V) Three scoops of ice cream with fresh seasonal fruit	6.5
		Pear Tarte Tartin (V) Served with vanilla ice cream	7.5
		Banana & Chocolate Coconut Cake (V) Mango passion ice cream	8
		Vegan White Chocolate Cheese Cake №00% PB Raspberry ice cream	8

